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Adamawa State Office
No. 1 Bachure Road, Pufare Layout 
Jimeta, Yola, Adamawa State.
State Commissioner: Mr. George 
Lawal 
Phone: 08034514607
E-mail: adamawa@icpc.gov.ng

Anambra State Office
No. 10 Nwakpadolu Street, G.R.A, 
Agu Awka 
Awka, Anambra State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Agwu 
Amefula
Phone: 08097520126
E-mail: anambra@icpc.gov.ng

Akwa Ibom State Office
Plot 37, G Line
Ewet Housing Estate
Uyo, Akwa Ibom State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Dennis 
Idoko
Phone: 08037865494
E-mail: akwaibom@icpc.gov.ng

Bauchi State Office
Plot 10946 Yaya Abubakar Link
Off Federal Secretariat Road
G.R.A, Bauchi, Bauchi State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Idris Bello 
Bakori 
Phone: 08037771263
Email: bauchi@icpc.gov.ng

Benue State Office
No. 26 Jonah Jang Crescent
Nyiman Layout, Opposite FIRS Office
Makurdi, Benue State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Tiku Andrew 
Menge
Phone: 08166814186
E-mail: benue@icpc.gov.ng

Borno State Office
No. 186, Behind NNPC Clinic, 
Damboa Road
Maiduguri, Borno State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Idris Ishaku 
Sakaba
Phone: 08023220835
E-mail: borno@icpc.gov.ng

Delta State Office
No. 7 Barr. Eugene Uzum Crescent, 
Eagle Square
Off Okpanam Road, Asaba, Delta 
State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Edet Ufot
Phone: 08037866985
E-mail: delta@icpc.gov.ng

Edo State Office
No. 13A Delta Crescent, Off Ikpopan
G.R.A, Benin City, Edo State.
State Commissioner: Mrs. Patience 
Osayi-Ayoage
Phone: 08052601696
E-mail: edo@icpc.gov.ng

Enugu State Office
Plot JQ/4
Bisala Road, 
Independence Layout, 
Enugu, Enugu State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Kennedy 
Ebhotemen
Phone: 07037248234
E-mail: enugu@icpc.gov.ng

Imo State Office
Plot No. BF/1 Area H
Opposite Index Filling Station
Off 40-40 Roundabout, New Owerri, 
Imo State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Peter 
Alumbugu
Phone: 08099809631
E-mail: imo@icpc.gov.ng

Kaduna State Office
No. 7 Wurno Road, Badarawa G.R.A.
Kaduna, Kaduna State.
State Commissioner: Prince Hassan 
Mohammed
Phone: 08077985160
E-mail: kaduna@icpc.gov.ng

Kano State Office
No. 31 Usmaniyya Link, Railway 
Quarters 
Abdullahi Bayero Road, Kano, Kano 
State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Ibrahim 
Garba
Phone:  08032851353
E-mail: kano@icpc.gov.ng

Katsina State Office
No. 7 Bayajidda Road, Off Daura Road 
Near INEC Office, G.R.A, Katsina, 
Katsina State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Mohammed 
Lawal Mahdi
Phone: 08164402626
E-Mail: katsina@icpc.gov.ng

Kogi State Office
500 Units Housing Estate
Ganaja Road, Lokoja, Kogi State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Ulu Okoro 
James
Phone: 08033133367
E-mail: kogi@icpc.gov.ng

Lagos State Office
No. 10 Okotie Eboh Street
South-West Ikoyi, Lagos State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Kabir 
Elelu
Phone: 08090392021
E-mail: lagos@icpc.gov.ng

Niger State Office
No. 1 Azikiwe Road, Behind Radio 
Niger 
Chachanga LGA Minna, Niger 
State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Alexander 
Chukwurah
Phone: 08023432419
E-Mail: niger@icpc.gov.ng

Ondo State Office
G.R.A. Block A, Plot C 
Oda Road, Akure, Ondo State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Kupolati 
Kayode
Phone: 08035825773
E-mail: ondo@icpc.gov.ng

Osun State Office
No. 5 Olu Alabi Road
G.R.A, Oke-Fia, Osogbo, Osun 
State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Hafiz 
Hassan
Phone:  08037013314
E-mail: osun@icpc.gov.ng

Oyo State Office 
Behind CBN Entrepreneurship 
Skills Acquisition
Opposite Aerodrome, Old Airport 
Road, Samonda
Ibadan, Oyo State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Lucky 
Erewa
Phone: 08023221385
E-mail: oyo@icpc.gov.ng

Rivers State Office
No. 9B, William Jumbo Street
Old G.R.A.
Port Harcourt, Rivers State.
State Commissioner: Mrs. Ekere 
Usiere
Phone: 08023510484
E-mail: rivers@icpc.gov.ng

Sokoto State Office
Plot 2253, Opposite WAEC Office
Off Tsafe Road, Sokoto
Sokoto State.
State Commissioner: Mr. Garba 
Tukur Idris
Phone: 08039170478
E-mail: sokoto@icpc.gov.ng
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